Online Database Resources
2006 NAD Teachers” Convention

The Traditionals

Bartleby -- http:/ /www.bartleby.com

Infoplease -- http:/ /www.infoplease.com

Merriam Webster Online -- http:/ /www.m-w.com

News Central -- http:/ /www.all-links.com /newscentral

The Educator’s Reference Desk -- http:/ /www.eduref.org

World Almanac for Kids -- http:/ /www.worldalmanacforkids.com

The Biggies
Facts on File - http:/ /www.fofweb.com/Demo/default-FrameOnLine3.asp

username: nashville, password: trial
Thomson Gale - http:/ /trials.galegroup.com/k12/index.html
username: modern, password: law - active through August 15, 2006
H. W. Wilson -- http:/ /www.hwwilson.com
NewsBank -- http:/ /www.newsbank.com
Proquest -- http:/ /trials.proquest.com/ptc?userid=1946164
password: Redlands - active through August 30, 2006

The Newbies
Discovery Education -- http://education.discovery.com
United Streaming - username: studentraa, password: bulldog
Greenwood -
World Cultures Today. - http:/ /wct.greenwood.com
username: gem2919; password: qngzizt
Daily Life - http:/ /dailylife.ereenwood.com
username: gem2919; password: qngzizt
Greenwood Electronic Media -- http:/ /www.gem.ereenwood.com
The Library of Congress. -- http:/ /www.loc.gov/index.html
America’s Library -- http://www.americaslibrary.gov/cgi-bin/page.cgi
American Memory. -- http:/ /memory.loc.gov/ammem/index.html
Global Gateway. -- http:/ /international.loc.gov/intldl/intldlhome.html
The Learning Page -- http:/ /memory.loc.gov/ammem/ndlpedu
Maps101 -- http:/ /www.maps101.com/DOCS/about.aspx
PBS TeacherSource -- http:/ /www.pbs.org/teachersource
Lewis and Clark Unit -- http://www.pbs.org/lewisandclark
Representative Poetry Online -- http:/ /rpo.library.utoronto.ca
Teachingbooks. -- http:/ /www.teachingbooks.net
Visual Thesaurus. -- http:/ /www.visualthesaurus.com




Whatis -- http:/ /whatis.techtarget.com
Wikipedia -- http:/ /en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Main_ Page

The 26-Volume Sets

Britannica Online and EBSCO -- http:/ /school.eb.com
username: nash, password: nash - active through October 7, 2006

Columbia Encyclopedia -- http:/ /www.bartleby.com/65

Encarta -- http:/ /encarta.msn.com

Grolier Online. - http:/ /auth.grolier.com/cgi-bin/authV2?bffs=N
username: play, password: time

Worldbook Online -- http:/ /www.worldbookonline.com/wb/Home

The Gateways

Ask an Expert -- http:/ /www.askanexpert.com

Circle -- http:/ /circle.adventist.org

How Stuff Works. -- http:/ /www.howstuffworks.com

Internet Public Library. -- http:/ /www.ipl.org
Kidspace
Teenspace

Landmarks for Schools -- http:/ /www.landmark-project.com/index.php

Librarians’ Internet Index -- http:/ /lii.org

Nettrekker -- http://school.nettrekker.com/frontdoor
OneKey -- http:/ /www.onekey.com

Online Dictionary. -- http:/ /www.onlinedictionary.com
Virtual Library Museum -- http:/ /icom.museum/vimp
The WWW Virtual Library. -- http:/ /vlib.org

=  For the Littles
FactMonster -- http:/ /www.factmonster.com

=  For the Middles

Virtual Middle School Library. -- http:/ /www.sldirectory.com/ virtual.html

=  For Those Definitely Not Littles or Middles
Library Spot -- http:/ /www.libraryspot.com
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